TG BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS

DEPARTMENT: Enginearing & Public Works TN 11-Mar-13
AUTHORIZING SIGNATURE: \\w\\ § V-r -
Dwight c@; de Vate

The follawing line-item budget transfer |s requested in the budget for:

FROM TO ]
PROJECT] UNIT [EXPENSH NAME AMGUNT AMOUNT UNIT _[EXPENSH NAME PROJECT

ACCOUNT FROM TO ACCOUNT TASK

na 1711275] §79100|Parkside Dr. - Infrastructura $6,000,000.00 | $ 8,000,000.00 1710865| S579100|Parksids Dr. - Infrastructure  [na

$6,000000.00 | $ 6,000,000.00 {TOTALS MUST EQUAL)

REMARKS/JUSTIFICATION FOR REQUEST:
This transfer is required to combine sil $'s for Parkside Drive Intc one account.

i
APPROVED: \\ - &F\bq\ %\ Wu\\ b
COUNTY MAYOR/SCHOOL SUPERINTENDENT paTE T
APPROVED AS TO
AVAILIBILITY OF FUNDS m\xa\\\.u
DIR DATE
APPROVED FOR V& \
TRANSFER OF FUNDS 7/ S
COMMISSION CHAIRMANISCHOOL BOARD DATE

7



TO: BCARD OF COMMISSIONERS

DEPARTMENT: Enginearing & Public Works, 28-Mar-13
AUTHORIZING SIGNATURE:
Dwight Van d&'Vate

The following line-ltem budgst transfer is requested in the budget for:

FROM TO J
[PROJECT] UNIT_EXPENSH NAME AMOUNT AMOUNT UNIT _ JEXPENSH] NAME ROJECT

ACCOUNT FROM TO ACCOUNT TASK

na 1710975] 541660|Maynd/MNormis/Emory-Heavy Cns | $  200,000.00 | $ 200,000 0C 1711280] 579100|Northshore/Choto-Intrastruct |na
na 1711045] 571500)Farlow - Land $ 100,000.00 | $ 100,000.00 1710820] 579100!6. Gray Roundabts - Infrastr |na
na 1711090 578100[Outlet Dr. - !nfrastructure $ 94745000 | $ B47.450.00 1710920 578100|B. Gray Roundabts - infrastr  |na

$1,247.450.00 | $ 1,247 450.00 [(TOTALS MUST EQUAL)

REMARKS/JUSTIFICATION FOR REQUEST:
These transfers are necessary to tund the Bob Gray/Bob Kirby, Bob Gray/Mabry Hood, and the Northshors Dr./Choto Rd, roundabouds.

Ay Yl

APPROVED: L
COUNTY MAYOR/SCHOOL SUPERINTENDENT DATE
APPROVED AS TO
AVAILIBILITY OF FUNDS m\\n\ 23
DATE

DIRECTOR OF FIN

APPROVED FOR

TRANSFER OF FUNDS w\ \ W

COMMISSION CHATRMAN/SCHODL BOARD CATE 4




TO: FINANCE COMMITTEE

DEPARTMENT: Health Degpartment DATE: __ 1/30/2013
AUTHORIZING SIGNATURE: .Nf\e\u\\%\
7’
The following line-ern budget transfer Is requested in the budget for:
FROM TO
PROJECT UNIT EXPENSE NAME AMOUNT AMOUNT UNIT EXPENSE NAME PROJECT
TASK ACCOUNT FROM TOQ ACCOUNT TASK
1015403 518900 Full Time Regular Pay 23,853.37 3,842.07 1015457 518900 Full Time Regular Pay
20,021.30 1015400 516900 Full Time Regular Pay
TOTALS 23,863.37 23,883.37|({TOTALS MUST EQUAL)

REMARKS/JUSTIFICATION FOR REQUEST: To move funds from an vacant position to cover two employee transfers. First is movin

one employesa from grent to Vilal Records and the second is moving someone from Al Quallty
lo support services.

APPROVED: N\: Aa- im\\ 3

COUNTY MAYOR DATE \
APPROVED AS TO
AVAILABILITY OF FUNDS . : § o u..\\‘..
TE

DIREGTOR OF FINANCE— DA
APPROVED FOR m Nm N
TRANSFER OF FUNDS 7 .&\%.\\ £4

CHAIRMAN, FINANCE COMMITEE/SC HOOL BOARD DATE




TO: BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS

DEPARTMENT: Property Management

The following line-item budget transfer is requested in the budget for:

DATE:

AUTHORIZING SIGNATURE: r{u \I.I_ m | _k m M h M

3-21-13

FROM TO
PROJECT UNIT EXPENSE NAME AMOUNT AMOUNT UNIT EXPENSE NAME FROJECT
TASK ACCOUNT) FROM TQ ACCOUNT! TASK
1016025 530900| Contracts with Other Agencies 6,000.00 6,000.00 1016010 535500} Employee Travel/Education
TOTALS 6,000.00 6,000.00 |(TOTALS MUST EQUAL)

REMARKS/JUSTIFICATION FOR REQUEST:

APPROVED:

COUNTY MAYOR/SCHOOL SUPERINTENDENT

APPROVED AS TO
AVAILIBILITY OF FUNDS,

g/

5570

APPROVED FOR
TRANSFER OF FUNDS

DATE

Y/ 7%

COMMISSION CHALIRMAN/SCHOOL BOARD

DATE ’




TO:

FINANCE COMMITTFE

DEFARTMENT: Public Library DATE: _ 25-Mar-13
AUTHORIZING SIGNATURE: s Sler e te
(4
The foliowing line-llem budget transfer is requastod in the budget for
FROM TO
PROJECT UNIT EXPENSE NAME AMOUNT AMOUNT UNIT EXPENSE NAME PROJECT
TASK ACCOUNT FROM TO ACCOUNT TASK

1150010 541800|Small Fumilure $ 2894600]9% 28945.00 1150010 5399201|Misc. Library Services

1150010 530750(Communication Services Contracts 10,000.00 10.000.00 1150010 543515[0ffice Supplies

1150011 571800 |Vehicles 6,150.00 6,150.00 1150011 530900| Contracis/Other Agencies

TOTALS|$ 4509600 | % 45098.00 {TOTALS MUST EQUAL)

REMARKS/JUSTIFICATION FOR REQUEST:

Shifing of funding in various line items to cover amounts on current/upcoming expenditures

APPROVED:

APPROVED AS TO
AVAILIBILITY CF FUNDS

APPROVED FOR

TRANSFER OF FUNDS

o S

COUNTY MAYCOR!

HOOL SUPERINTENDENT

CHAIRMAN, FINANCE COMMITTEE/SCHOOL BOARD

ﬁ\\w\\.@

V77

s




